Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Prince - (942398) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.44
27.47
27.50
27.57
27.80
28.05
28.43
28.48
28.58
29.12
29.32
29.37
29.52
30.10
30.51
30.69
32.01
32.64
33.16
33.26
33.70
34.59
34.69
34.75
35.03

35.40

YRV

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

396
395
393
390
381
371
356
354
350

224
222
214
197
196
195
190
184

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

-n

I

I T T I ™

Date

30/06/19
21/12119
06/04/19
07/03/20
04/11/20
09/12/18
01/04/17
10/03/18
21/01/18
04/03/17
15/10/16
16/07/17
17/07/16
25/06/16
27/02/16
20/12/15
20/11/15
01/07/15
18/04/15
21/06/15
23/11/14
20/09/14
21/02/15
27/09/14
02/11/14
22/06/14

ALINAL4 A

Meet

Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs
Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019
Satellites April Regional Qualifier

Satellite Spring Meet 2020

Satellites

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier

COSACSS Y2K 2017

Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2016

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Buxton SC Club Championships 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

2nd MAD Open Meet

Buxton SC Club Championships 2014

Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Omtallian af Manalanfiald Meae Mand

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield Leisure
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Buxton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Matlock
Matlock
Buxton

Sheffield

MAmanlanfiald

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 4
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
0
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Buxton 2
Buxton 3
Buxton 4
4
3
3
3
4
2
3
Buxton 4
Buxton 3

"“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.40
35.72
36.18
37.34
37.68

38.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.80
27.57
27.47
27.44
27.50
28.05
28.48
28.58
29.37
28.43
29.12
29.32
29.52
30.10
30.51
30.69
32.01
32.64
33.26
33.16
34.69
33.70
35.03
35.72
34.75
34.59
35.40
35.46
36.18
37.68
38.27

37.34

Copyright 2024

179
173
157
153
146

WA Pts

381
390
395
396
393
371
354
350
323
356
331
325
318
300
288
283
249

222
224
196
214
190
179
195
197
184
183
173
153
146

157

I m I I I

Round

r r r r r T I T I I T I T I I T

m I M

I I T

I I m I I I ™M

-

£O/u4s 14
05/10/14
12/04/14
07/07/13
10/11/13
05/10/13

Date

04/11/20
07/03/20
21/12/19
30/06/19
06/04/19
09/12/18
10/03/18
21/01/18
16/07/17
01/04/17
04/03/17
15/10/16
17/07/16
25/06/16
27/02/16
20/12/15
20/11/15
01/07/15
21/06/15
18/04/15
21/02/15
23/11/14
02/11/14
05/10/14
27/09/14
20/09/14
22/06/14
26/04/14
12/04/14
10/11/13
05/10/13
07/07/13

SALENIES Ul MACUIESHEIU UPETT IVIEEL
Derventio Excel Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014
Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet

Buxton SC Club Championships 2013

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

Meet

Satellites

Satellite Spring Meet 2020

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019
Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs
Satellites April Regional Qualifier

Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier

Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'
COSACSS Y2K 2017

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2016

Southport End of Season Sprint Finale

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Buxton SC Club Championships 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
22nd Annual Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Buxton SC Club Championships 2014

Derventio Excel Open Meet

2nd MAD Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Buxton SC Club Championships 2013

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet

viacuiesneiu
Matlock

Stoke on Trent
Alfreton
Buxton

Matlock

Venue

Macclesfield Leisure
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Matlock
Chesterfield
Buxton
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Matlock
Macclesfield
Buxton
Matlock
Matlock
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Buxton
Matlock

Alfreton

PagEZIZ

DUXLUII

2
Buxton 3
Buxton 3
Buxton 4
Buxton 2

Club Swam Under Level

0
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 4
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Buxton 2
Buxton 3
Buxton 4

4

3

3

2
Buxton 4

2

3

4
Buxton 3
Buxton 2
Buxton 3
Buxton 4
Buxton 2
Buxton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



