Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Prince - (942398) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.44	396	Н	30/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
27.47	395	Н	21/12/19	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
27.50	393	Н	06/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
27.57	390	Н	07/03/20	Satellite Spring Meet 2020	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
27.80	381	Н	04/11/20	Satellites	Macclesfield Leisure		0
28.05	371	Н	09/12/18	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
28.43	356	Н	01/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
28.48	354	Н	10/03/18	Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
28.58	350	Н	21/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
29.12	331	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
29.32	325	Н	15/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
29.37	323	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Satellite	3
29.52	318	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Satellite	3
30.10	300	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
30.51	288	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Buxton	2
30.69	283	Н	20/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
32.01	249	F	20/11/15	Buxton SC Club Championships 2015	Buxton	Buxton	4
32.64	235	Н	01/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
33.16	224	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
33.26	222	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
33.70	214	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
34.59	197	Н	20/09/14	Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
34.69	196	Н	21/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
34.75	195	Н	27/09/14	2nd MAD Open Meet	Matlock		3
35.03	190	F	02/11/14	Buxton SC Club Championships 2014	Buxton	Buxton	4
35.40	184	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Buxton	3
ight 2024	100	ш	06/04/44	Catallitae of Masslastiald Open Mast	Macalacticid	Powered By SPOR	2

JJ.40	100	п	Z0/U4/ 14	заценнев от масстевней Орен меет	iviacciestieiu	DUXIUII	Page 2 / 2
35.72	179	Н	05/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
36.18	173	Н	12/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
37.34	157	Н	07/07/13	Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet	Alfreton	Buxton	3
37.68	153	F	10/11/13	Buxton SC Club Championships 2013	Buxton	Buxton	4
38.27	146	Н	05/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.80	381	Н	04/11/20	Satellites	Macclesfield Leisure		0
27.57	390	Н	07/03/20	Satellite Spring Meet 2020	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
27.47	395	Н	21/12/19	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier 2019	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
27.44	396	Н	30/06/19	Satellites, Knutsford and Wilmslow Tri Club Champs	Macclesfield	Satellite	4
27.50	393	Н	06/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
28.05	371	Н	09/12/18	Satellites Last Chance County Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
28.48	354	Н	10/03/18	Satellites Sprint Meet 2018 - L3	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
28.58	350	Н	21/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
29.37	323	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Satellite	3
28.43	356	Н	01/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
29.12	331	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
29.32	325	Н	15/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
29.52	318	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Satellite	3
30.10	300	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
30.51	288	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Buxton	2
30.69	283	Н	20/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Buxton	3
32.01	249	F	20/11/15	Buxton SC Club Championships 2015	Buxton	Buxton	4
32.64	235	Н	01/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
33.26	222	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
33.16	224	Н	18/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
34.69	196	Н	21/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
33.70	214	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
35.03	190	F	02/11/14	Buxton SC Club Championships 2014	Buxton	Buxton	4
35.72	179	Н	05/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock		2
34.75	195	Н	27/09/14	2nd MAD Open Meet	Matlock		3
34.59	197	Н	20/09/14	Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
35.40	184	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Buxton	3
35.46	183	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Buxton	2
36.18	173	Н	12/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
37.68	153	F	10/11/13	Buxton SC Club Championships 2013	Buxton	Buxton	4
38.27	146	Н	05/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Buxton	2
37.34	157	Н	07/07/13	Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet	Alfreton	Buxton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS